

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.588/2025
CM No.1368/2025

Ishvinder Singh Ranyal

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate

Vs

Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Anuj Datta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. M. K. Bhardwarj, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Manik Bhardwaj, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.05.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered on its Admission.
2. List on **30.06.2026**.

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

Jammu
15.05.2026
Mahavir